

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1159852

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:				API No. 15											
										Feet from East / West Line of Section					
										Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:					
										Phone: ()					NE NW
				Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: ENHR Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #: Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D.					County: Well #: Date Well Completed: (Date) by: (KCC District Agent's Name) Plugging Commenced: Plugging Completed:						
				Depth to	Top: Botto	m:T.D									
Show depth and thickness of a		ations.													
Oil, Gas or Water				Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)											
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out									
cement or other plugs were us						Is used in introducing it into the hole. If									
Plugging Contractor License #:			Name:	me:											
Address 1:			Address 2:												
City:			Sta	ate:		Zip:+									
Phone: ()															
Name of Party Responsible fo	or Plugging Fees:														
State of	County, _		, s	is.											
(Drint Manna)				Em	ployee of Operator or	Operator on above-described well,									

Submitted Electronically

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041 Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

No. 6804

On Location Finish State Range County Twp. 10:45. 18 14 Date 0 Well No. Lease To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. Contractor You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Type Job Charge Hole Size T.D. Depth Street Csg. State Depth City Tbg. Size The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Depth Tool Cement Amount Ordered Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Displace Meas Line **EQUIPMENT** Common Cementer Helper Poz. Mix Pumptrk Driver Driver Gel. Bulktrk Driver Driver Calcium Bulkter JOB SERVICES & REMARKS Hulls Salt Remarks: Flowseal Rat Hole Kol-Seal Mouse Hole Mud CLR 48 Centralizers CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38 Baskets Sand D/V or Port Collar Handling Mileage FLOAT EQUIPMENT weld on Guide Shoe Centralizer **Baskets** AFU Inserts Float Shoe Latch Down Surface Mileage Tax Discount X Signature **Total Charge**

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 060430 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

SIGNATURE X Juny J. Saley

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092		SERV	CEPOINT:	en 1/5			
DATE 5-16-13 SEC. TWP. RANGE 144 CA	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 12500 pm			
LEASE S-BUNG WELL# 1-21 LOCATION GREET		v 59V	COUNTY	STATE F			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 2/2 W Nin	カ	72907					
CONTRACTOR STEPLING Dilling IF 4 TYPE OF JOB ROTOR Plus	OWNER		Typ Agenty (consequence)				
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT						
CASING SIZE 45/4 DEPTH							
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 235 SKS 604 Glass A						
DRILL PIPE 4/2 DEPTH 3437	404 ps2 44 gel 1/2 4/10						
TOOL DEPTH							
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	141	0.790	2.523.9			
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	94	@ 9.35	878.20			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. All	GEL	2	@ 23.40	187-30			
PERFS.	CHLORIDE		@ <u></u>	181-			
DISPLACEMENT Fresh noxx			-				
A Company of the Comp	ASCAlobe	.1 <-0	@	.== 23			
EQUIPMENT	-410 DE	31 7		175.23			
	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	***************************************	_@				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Dustin Chambers							
# 597 HELPER Charles Kinyon							
BULK TRUCK			_@				
# 599 DRIVER Ben Newell			_@				
BULK TRUCK		relia mandro como de la como de l	_@				
# DRIVER		aa a/	_ @	155 60			
	HANDLING_2:	52.26	@ <u>2.48</u>	1020:			
	MILEAGE 10	00 X 10 X	2.60	273.77			
REMARKS:			TOTAL	4.664.			
Fill hale was Ris Mad							
1, 3437-505Ks		SERVI	CE				
2. 915 - HOSES							
3:425-905/5	DEPTH OF JOB						
4. 40 - 10 5Ks	PUMP TRUCK (HARGE	21~~~~9	7			
5, RH- 30 5KS	EXTRA FOOTA	GE	@				
6, MH-155KS	MILEAGE #		@ 7-70	77.00			
plug WWA 1/230 AM	MANIFOLD	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	MANIFOLD	vm 10	@ 4.40	44.00			
au norma d'all y late 1635							
CHARGETO: Shelby Resources				7 771			
STREET			TOTAL	2.721.			
CITYSTATEZIP	DE	LUG & FLOAT					
	<u> </u>	JOG & YLON	BOOK MEN				
			_@				
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.			_@	2			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment							
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or			_ @				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was							
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL				
The state of the s							
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If	Anv)		1000-W			
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.		7 29/	108				
	TOTAL CHARG	ES 1. 28	6.				
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME X LAWY S. SAIAGA SIGNATURE X	DISCOUNT	1.84	6-5	D 131 20 D 4110			
TAMELLE INVINE VEILING OF COLLEGE	DISCOUNT		15 PAI	D IN 30 DAYS			
. 4 1 11		5.53	37.04	0_			
SIGNATURE X		\mathcal{L}		PRODUCT STATE			